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ERGEBNISLISTE vom 25.2.2012 
 

Austria CUP Bank in Haid/OÖ 
G.Kl. Name Jg Verein KG Leistung Platz Rel.Pkt. 

  DAMEN             

-57 kg SABATHY Marlene 96 AC Vorwärts Graz 53,4 0 0 0 

-63 kg KEIML Elisabeth 59 Gitti City Stockerau 60,3 75,0 1. 83,30 

-84 kg NAROVNIGG Claudia 72 ASK Nettingsdorf 73,5 137,5 1. 132,36 

 WIENROITHER Bianca 84 KSV Innviertel 73,1 122,5 2. 125,62 

 TICHY Alexandra 90 Gitti City Stockerau 82,8 110,0 3. 98,81 

  HERREN             

-66 kg EICHMAIR Thoralf 79 FC Malibu 64,4 130,0 1. 104,18 
        

-74 kg WEISSENBACHER Oliver 86 Gitti City Stockerau 72,0 175,0 1. 128,40 

  LIEBMINGER Günter 84 ATUS Zeltweg 70,6 160,0 2. 118,0 

  AUER Christian 91 Athletikclub Wagham 72,4 127,5 3. 93,16 

  GURTNER Georg 89 Athletikclub Wagham 72,6 110,0 4. 80,22 

  HOFBAUER Günther 90 Athletikclub Wagham 72,7 95,0 5. 69,21 

  KARNER Alexander 81 ASK Nettingsdorf 71,4 0,00  0,00 
        

-83 kg VRANA Alexander 75 Union Almtaler KSV 82,5 165,0 1. 110,53 

  GUTSCHE Markus 79 SV Reutte Kraftsport 82,8 155,0 2. 103,62 

  FEISTMANTEL Michael 49 SV Reutte Kraftsport 81,8 137,5 3. 92,59 

  WIESINGER Andreas 91 KSV Innviertel 77,3 130,0 4. 90,75 

  BARTULOVIC Alen 89 Union Almtaler KSV 81,7 130,0 5. 87,61 

  STIGLBAUER Andreas 90 KSV Innviertel 80,0 0,00  0,00 

  HART Roman 57 ASK Nettingsdorf 76,4 0,00  0,00 
         

-105 kg STUMMER Herbert 76 Athletikclub Wagham 103,9 215,0 1. 128,96 

  MITTERLEHNER Roland 70 Body Activ Wien 104,3 215,0 2. 128,79 

  VUJIC Ljubomir 80 SV Reutte Kraftsport 102,3 195,0 3. 117,62 

 COSCUN Kenan 82 SV Reutte Kraftsport 95,6 190,0 4. 117,86 

 ENTHAMMER Johann 87 Athletikclub Wagham 94,2 180,0 5. 112,39 

 SIMBRUNNER Markus 80 Union Almthaler KSV 96,7 142,5 6. 87,96 
        



 
 

 
 
 
 
 

MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG HERREN 
 

1. PLATZ 

REGENSBERGER Marco 79 SV Reutte Kraftsport 166,88 

COSCUN Kenan 82 SV Reutte Kraftsport 117,86 

VUJIC Ljubomir 80 SV Reutte Kraftsport 117,62 

GUTSCHE Markus 79 SV Reutte Kraftsport 103,62 

 505,98 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
DAMEN PUNKTEWERTUNG 
 

1. NAROVNIGG Claudia 72 ASK Nettingsdorf 132,36 

2. WIENROITHER Bianca 84 KSV Innviertel 125,62 

3. TICHY Alexandra 90 Gitti City Stockerau 98,81 

4. KEIML Elisabeth 59 Gitti City Stockerau 83,3 

  SABATHY Marlene 96 AC Vorwärts Graz 0 
 
 
 

-120 kg KASPAREK Gernot 75 PSV Graz 116,1 252,5 1. 146,35 

 PISCHINGER Michael 78 KSV Pressbaum 113,2 250,0 2. 145,9 

 HIPPESROITHER Jürgen 78 Athletikclub Wagham 115,5 220,0 3. 127,69 

 KARNER Markus 70 ASK Nettingsdorf 119,0 0,00  0,00 
        

120+ kg REGENSBERGER Marco 79 SV Reutte Kraftsport 129,9 295,0 1. 166,88 

2. PLATZ 

STUMMER Herbert 76 Athletikclub Wagham 128,96 

HIPPESROITHER Jürgen 78 Athletikclub Wagham 127,69 

ENTHAMMER Johann 87 Athletikclub Wagham 112,39 

AUER Christian 91 Athletikclub Wagham 93,16 

 462,20 



 
HERREN PUNKTEWERTUNG 
 

1. REGENSBERGER Marco 79 SV Reutte Kraftsport 166,88 

2. KASPAREK Gernot 75 PSV Graz 146,35 

3. PISCHINGER Michael 78 KSV Pressbaum 145,90 

4. STUMMER Herbert 76 Athletikclub Wagham 128,96 

5. MITTERLEHNER Roland 70 Body Activ Wien 128,79 

6. WEISSENBACHER Oliver 86 Gitti City Stockerau 128,40 

7. HIPPESROITHER Jürgen 78 Athletikclub Wagham 127,69 

8. LIEBMINGER Günter 84 ATUS Zeltweg 118,00 

9. COSCUN Kenan 82 SV Reutte Kraftsport 117,86 

10. VUJIC Ljubomir 80 SV Reutte Kraftsport 117,62 

11. ENTHAMMER Johann 87 Athletikclub Wagham 112,39 

12. VRANA Alexander 75 Union Almtaler KSV 110,53 

13. GUTSCHE Markus 79 SV Reutte Kraftsport 103,62 

14. AUER Christian 91 Athletikclub Wagham 93,16 

15. FEISTMANTEL Michael 49 SV Reutte Kraftsport 92,59 

16. WIESINGER Andreas 91 KSV Innviertel 90,75 

17. SIMBRUNNER Markus 80 Union Almthaler KSV 87,96 

18. BARTULOVIC Alen 89 Union Almtaler KSV 87,61 

19. GURTNER Georg 89 Athletikclub Wagham 80,22 

20. HOFBAUER Günther 90 Athletikclub Wagham 69,21 

  KARNER Alexander 81 ASK Nettingsdorf 0,00 

  STIGLBAUER Andreas 90 KSV Innviertel 0,00 

  HART Roman 57 ASK Nettingsdorf 0,00 

  KARNER Markus 70 ASK Nettingsdorf 0,00 
 


